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DENIZ TRADE (Company No: 445613480)
maintains complete ownership of the CASTECH
brand.

Pixel Configuration

Pixel Pitch (mm)

LED Encapsulation

Scanning Mode

Brightness

Refresh Rate

Module Resolution (W X H )
Module Size (W X H)

Pixel Density

Max Power Consumption ( Watts m2)
Cabinet( WXHXD)

Cabinet Weight

Cabinet Material

Viewing Angle (HX V)

Color Capacity

P4 OUTDOOR SERIES

RGB 3 in 1 SMD

4

SMD1921

1/10

>4,200 nits

>3,840 Hz

80 X 40

320 mm X 160 mm

62,500

909 W

960 mm X 960 mm X 150 mm ( Custom Sizes Available )
41 KG

Steel Iron / Aluminium

140 X 130

16 Bits, 281 Trillions Colors



